
Mix 2, Sjælland Match no. 146977 Day: 7 01-02-2026 City: 2820 Gentofte Country: 

12:30:00 Hall: Kildeskovshal 1, 1

ROSTER

Pan Volley
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Begüm Laila Yüksel 34231

6 Ellen Elisabeth Marsk Moslet 36257

7 L Nicolas Meniconi 36230

12 Pablo Bertran 34227

14 Ignacio Murga Castro 34228

16 Jennifer Schulz 36234

21 L Katia Alena Smith Debyser 38550

22 Carlotta Magni 38533

23 Adriano Di Vito 36236

31 Julien FERNANDEZ 36389

36 Eva Jakljevic 35082

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C ZIHAO HAN

AS Robin Fonnesbech

X

X

X

Gentofte Volley.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Weronika Kosowicz 32454

7 Simon Fjendbo 32360

11 Vikky Roy Vikky 33115

13 Maew Weerapanya  Ljungbeck 31456

15 Pawel Tomasz Pieta 34113

16 Katarzyna Karolina Otko 34117

18 Mykhailo  Vernyhorodskyi 38226

28 David Lousada Vieira 36175

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Simon Fjendbo

AS Mark Ib Alameddine

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 01-02-2026 Roster approved on the 01-02-2026


